2” LP DISC-KLEEN FILTER
3-UNIT
APPLICATIONS
• For surface water containing algae and
other organic materials such as
reservoirs, canals, rivers and
wastewater applications
• Residential and multi-family

si
)
2” x 2
2” x 3
3” x 5
3” x 4
3” x 3
2” x 4
120 mesh when filter is in a clean state.
NUMBER
OF FILTERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
2” LP DISC-KLEEN
MESH MODEL
NUMBER
  80 DFALP202-080AC
 2 120 DFALP202-120AC
  140 DFALP202-140AC
  80 DFALP203-080AC
 3 120 DFALP203-120AC
  140 DFALP203-140AC
  80 DFALP204-080AC
 4 120 DFALP204-120AC
  140 DFALP204-140AC
NUMBER
OF FILTERS
3” LP DISC-KLEEN
MESH MODEL
NUMBER
  80 DFALP303-080AC
 3 120 DFALP303-120AC
  140 DFALP303-140AC
  80 DFALP304-080AC
 4 120 DFALP304-120AC
  140 DFALP304-140AC
  80 DFALP305-080AC
 5 120 DFALP305-120AC
  140 DFALP305-140AC
AC Models include installed backflush controller for
110VAC power supply.
Solenoids are 24VAC.
Standard with PVC grooved x slip adapters and grooved